
Overall

Place Bib Name Gender Time

1 19 Race day registrationF 08:10.1

2 14 Nora StuberF 08:11.0

3 20 Race day registrationF 08:21.6

4 22 Race day registrationF 08:53.6

5 4 Stalone KazikM 09:35.9

6 10 Anna LaabsF 09:54.1

7 3 Saylor PreyF 09:59.9

8 15 Mallory ShortF 10:18.9

9 21 Race day registrationF 10:21.1

10 12 Emmet ParkerM 11:30.0

11 16 Race day registrationF 11:32.9

12 24 Race day registrationF 11:35.1

13 18 Race day registrationF 11:48.4

14 8 Marshall NemetzM 11:50.6

15 9 Sawyer NemetzM 11:51.2

16 11 Alice LaabsF 14:16.6

17 2 Amery ArrowoodF 14:27.0

18 5 Konrad KazikM 21:00.9

19 1 Landon ParkerM 21:25.4

20 13 Evelynn ReynardF 22:35.9



21 25 Race day registrationF 22:53.6

Female

Place Bib Name Gender Time

1 19 Race day registrationF 08:10.1

2 14 Nora StuberF 08:11.0

3 20 Race day registrationF 08:21.6

4 22 Race day registrationF 08:53.6

5 10 Anna LaabsF 09:54.1

6 3 Saylor PreyF 09:59.9

7 15 Mallory ShortF 10:18.9

8 21 Race day registrationF 10:21.1

9 16 Race day registrationF 11:32.9

10 24 Race day registrationF 11:35.1

11 18 Race day registrationF 11:48.4

12 11 Alice LaabsF 14:16.6

13 2 Amery ArrowoodF 14:27.0

14 13 Evelynn ReynardF 22:35.9

15 25 Race day registrationF 22:53.6

- 6 Brynley KolbeF 00:00.0

- 17 Race day registrationF 00:00.0

- 23 Race day registrationF 00:00.0



Male

Place Bib Name Gender Time

1 4 Stalone KazikM 09:35.9

2 12 Emmet ParkerM 11:30.0

3 8 Marshall NemetzM 11:50.6

4 9 Sawyer NemetzM 11:51.2

5 5 Konrad KazikM 21:00.9

6 1 Landon ParkerM 21:25.4

- 7 Ryan KolbeM 00:00.0


